Place Bib # Name

1 1911
2 1899
3 1898
4 1926
5 1929
6 1876
7 1903
8 1923
9 1891
10 1919
11 1905
12 1878
13 1902
14 1913
15 1861
16 1900
17 1884
18 1877
19 1888
20 1924
21 1894
22 1897
23 1883
24 1882
25 1915
26 1886
27 1869
28 1931
29 1871
30 1872
31 1873
32 1930
33 1917
34 1895
35 1918
36 1914
37 1934
38 1892
39 1935
40 1880
41 1868
42 1906

MICHAEL HALSTEAD
ARTHUR BOYKO
ANDREW BINNIE
MATTHEW TEBO
MATHEW WARD
CAROLINE KAVANAGH
DANIEL CHARLTON
JEFF POWELL

MARIA SEILER
DOMINICK MERCURIO
TED DE BARBIERI
MICHELLE KRAWIECKI
THOMAS BURKE
JOHN KENNY
RACHAEL ANGELINI
DEREK BRONSTON
MADELYN MILLER
CHRISTINA KIEVIT
DAWN REIS

ROBERT PROIETTI
ELIZABETH WEAVER
JIM BECKER

KATHERINE MCGUINNESS

SANDY MALLOY
DAWN LAPIERRE
JACQUELINE PARKER
EMILY FEIT

JAN PASSOFF

LUCIE HAJIAN
KATHERINE HANNABY
AMANDA HOFMAN
CHRIS HARTMAN
DANIELE MATTEI
DUSTIN ALBERTINE
PATRICK MCKENNA
TAREK KHASHAN
AMIR COHEN
VICTORIA STANHOPE
VICTOR MCGREGOR
CYNTHIA LOYND
LORI RUTH FEDERMAN
JORGE DIAZ

Start

09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000

2021 SAUGERTIES TRIATHLON SPRINT OVERALL

Swim

00:12:17.619
00:11:26.217
00:14:37.270
00:14:55.827
00:14:57.841
00:14:39.243
00:16:05.259
00:17:30.013
00:14:40.159
00:16:30.881
00:18:17.014
00:18:55.202
00:17:49.000
00:14:54.180
00:14:43.703
00:20:10.641
00:17:18.523
00:17:17.958
00:16:35.392
00:19:18.253
00:17:32.077
00:16:21.707
00:17:24.000
00:19:58.142
00:19:35.059
00:21:55.994
00:18:02.329
00:15:50.139
00:23:51.068
00:23:54.716
00:18:12.266
00:17:35.610
00:15:57.398
00:21:59.213
00:22:59.456
00:19:37.457
00:18:40.376
00:19:10.844
00:23:08.000
00:23:14.918
00:22:23.420
00:18:55.276

T1

00:01:07.359
00:00:43.472
00:01:25.115
00:01:57.314
00:00:40.547
00:01:08.647
00:03:09.493
00:01:42.780
00:01:01.673
00:01:28.862
00:01:29.085
00:01:54.195
00:01:17.000
00:02:04.425
00:02:44.619
00:02:17.970
00:01:34.058
00:02:17.522
00:01:33.608
00:01:49.149
00:02:13.637
00:03:55.432
00:01:14.000
00:02:09.954
00:04:31.291
00:01:55.416
00:04:46.984
00:03:19.818
00:03:35.009
00:03:30.375
00:03:31.656
00:01:46.364
00:05:30.023
00:02:03.561
00:02:38.820
00:13:21.826
00:02:46.966
00:05:16.727
00:04:55.000
00:04:58.205
00:05:40.670
00:03:26.208

Bike

00:34:12.906
00:37:38.032
00:36:14.396
00:36:54.889
00:38:39.454
00:37:34.590
00:39:17.216
00:38:58.883
00:39:23.168
00:40:08.579
00:39:59.739
00:41:19.721
00:39:26.000
00:49:37.395
00:41:10.958
00:41:14.011
00:46:43.854
00:43:13.800
00:45:37.000
00:44:00.838
00:44:59.294
00:44:22.890
00:45:32.000
00:45:03.944
00:45:51.100
00:47:12.807
00:47:17.793
00:47:03.043
00:46:09.180
00:45:04.955
00:53:09.637
00:46:48.341
00:57:59.053
00:49:59.807
00:47:35.764
00:46:21.522
00:48:25.658
00:52:10.442
00:48:27.000
00:53:09.449
00:50:09.821
00:52:29.488

T2

00:00:44.988
00:00:43.221
00:01:08.733
00:01:22.972
00:00:43.005
00:00:51.270
00:01:28.032
00:01:37.046
00:00:47.745
00:00:54.043
00:00:37.353
00:01:09.206
00:02:13.000
00:01:20.225
00:02:02.189
00:02:44.752
00:01:19.817
00:01:37.278
00:01:19.000
00:01:01.279
00:00:50.107
00:00:39.464
00:01:56.000
00:01:05.867
00:01:12.395
00:01:02.308
00:00:58.142
00:00:44.237
00:01:40.172
00:01:40.179
00:01:17.635
00:01:47.391
00:00:53.796
00:00:35.374
00:03:17.039
00:00:58.842
00:01:36.979
00:01:46.201
00:02:42.000
00:00:48.850
00:02:05.335
00:01:10.508

Run

00:22:21.640
00:23:18.063
00:22:42.111
00:22:10.397
00:22:35.367
00:23:42.947
00:20:25.577
00:22:51.999
00:27:27.905
00:24:37.186
00:24:27.363
00:23:49.012
00:26:25.455
00:19:56.545
00:27:39.456
00:22:54.244
00:22:43.025
00:26:00.730
00:26:07.121
00:25:36.321
00:26:23.221
00:28:29.726
00:28:46.988
00:26:43.739
00:25:36.854
00:25:42.678
00:26:49.060
00:32:18.352
00:26:18.334
00:27:23.667
00:26:03.091
00:34:18.753
00:22:39.038
00:29:12.951
00:29:44.259
00:26:29.962
00:36:10.431
00:30:14.620
00:30:01.902
00:27:24.012
00:29:34.992
00:33:54.614

Finish

01:10:44.512
01:13:49.005
01:16:07.625
01:17:21.399
01:17:36.214
01:17:56.697
01:20:25.577
01:22:40.721
01:23:20.650
01:23:39.551
01:24:50.554
01:27:07.336
01:27:10.455
01:27:52.770
01:28:20.925
01:29:21.618
01:29:39.277
01:30:27.288
01:31:12.121
01:31:45.840
01:31:58.336
01:33:49.219
01:34:52.988
01:35:01.646
01:36:46.699
01:37:49.203
01:37:54.308
01:39:15.589
01:41:33.763
01:41:33.892
01:42:14.285
01:42:16.459
01:42:59.308
01:43:50.906
01:46:15.338
01:46:49.609
01:47:40.410
01:48:38.834
01:49:13.902
01:49:35.434
01:49:54.238
01:49:56.094

Age Gender Division

55
55
47
43
44
60
26
50
54
75
40
50
60
31
56
54
15
37
51
33
40
76
40
52
56
51
44
67
27
27
40
40
35
32
54
25
60
56
65
62
47
45
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Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Clydesdale
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Athena
Sprint Male



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

1921
1933
1927
1893
1875
1901
1925
1885
1928
1874
1862
1908
1881
1887
1890

BENJAMIN MULLER
MOH KHADEER

ALEX THORP
LYSANDRA TETREAULT
JENNIFER KALAR
SETH BUNCHER
JEREMY ROGERS
KATHRYN MINSHEW
BENJAMIN WALD
SIBYL JACOBSON
REBECCA ARMSTRONG
JOURDAN FRAIN
MAGDA MAJCHER
KATHY PFEIFFER
LAURA SCHAPPERT

09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:00:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000
09:03:00.000

00:30:00.134
00:24:33.159
00:29:38.000
00:25:25.141
00:21:05.512
00:29:44.243
00:25:08.060
00:20:45.498
00:23:46.024
00:24:32.797
00:24:13.920
00:29:18.847
00:24:58.009
00:29:38.934
00:27:39.063

00:04:32.567
00:02:39.319
00:04:18.971
00:04:47.384
00:03:01.966
00:05:03.529
00:03:24.581
00:06:34.297
00:06:33.558
00:04:12.477
00:03:32.191
00:05:56.973
00:03:42.202
00:06:46.073
00:03:43.534

00:43:21.913
00:50:27.522
00:53:30.029
00:54:30.636
00:56:42.522
00:51:13.228
00:53:47.829
00:53:15.961
00:55:42.418
00:51:05.945
00:56:01.980
01:00:44.902
01:00:24.852
00:53:49.215
01:00:30.289

00:01:34.675
00:00:48.544
00:00:53.000
00:01:30.046
00:01:27.927
00:02:22.654
00:01:03.690
00:02:42.214
00:01:31.387
00:03:04.291
00:03:25.006
00:02:16.518
00:01:06.647
00:02:09.209
00:03:27.451

00:31:39.642
00:34:09.135
00:27:18.659
00:29:26.010
00:33:27.137
00:28:50.755
00:33:50.649
00:35:03.625
00:33:48.101
00:41:51.518
00:46:13.550
00:35:29.771
00:44:17.658
00:42:57.761
00:57:55.689

01:51:08.931
01:52:37.679
01:55:38.659
01:55:39.217
01:55:45.064
01:57:14.409
01:57:14.809
01:58:21.595
02:01:21.488
02:04:47.028
02:13:26.647
02:13:47.011
02:14:29.368
02:15:21.192
02:33:16.026

27
54
31
31
32
52
37
35
34
79
53
38
40
67
35

Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Clydesdale
Sprint Female
Sprint Male
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Clydesdale
Sprint Female
Sprint Female
Sprint Athena



