## 2021 SAUGERTIES TRIATHLON SPRINT OVERALL

Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Swim	T1	Bike	Т2	Run	Finish	Age	Gender	Division
1	1911	MICHAEL HALSTEAD	09:00:00.000	00:12:17.619	00:01:07.359	00:34:12.906	00:00:44.988	00:22:21.640	01:10:44.512	55	М	Sprint Male
2	1899	ARTHUR BOYKO	09:00:00.000	00:11:26.217	00:00:43.472	00:37:38.032	00:00:43.221	00:23:18.063	01:13:49.005	55	М	Sprint Male
3	1898	ANDREW BINNIE	09:00:00.000	00:14:37.270	00:01:25.115	00:36:14.396	00:01:08.733	00:22:42.111	01:16:07.625	47	М	Sprint Male
4	1926	MATTHEW TEBO	09:00:00.000	00:14:55.827	00:01:57.314	00:36:54.889	00:01:22.972	00:22:10.397	01:17:21.399	43	М	Sprint Male
5	1929	MATHEW WARD	09:00:00.000	00:14:57.841	00:00:40.547	00:38:39.454	00:00:43.005	00:22:35.367	01:17:36.214	44	М	Sprint Male
6	1876	CAROLINE KAVANAGH	09:03:00.000	00:14:39.243	00:01:08.647	00:37:34.590	00:00:51.270	00:23:42.947	01:17:56.697	60	F	Sprint Female
7	1903	DANIEL CHARLTON	09:00:00.000	00:16:05.259	00:03:09.493	00:39:17.216	00:01:28.032	00:20:25.577	01:20:25.577	26	М	Sprint Male
8	1923	JEFF POWELL	09:00:00.000	00:17:30.013	00:01:42.780	00:38:58.883	00:01:37.046	00:22:51.999	01:22:40.721	50	М	Sprint Male
9	1891	MARIA SEILER	09:03:00.000	00:14:40.159	00:01:01.673	00:39:23.168	00:00:47.745	00:27:27.905	01:23:20.650	54	F	Sprint Female
10	1919	DOMINICK MERCURIO	09:00:00.000	00:16:30.881	00:01:28.862	00:40:08.579	00:00:54.043	00:24:37.186	01:23:39.551	75	М	Sprint Male
11	1905	TED DE BARBIERI	09:00:00.000	00:18:17.014	00:01:29.085	00:39:59.739	00:00:37.353	00:24:27.363	01:24:50.554	40	М	Sprint Male
12	1878	MICHELLE KRAWIECKI	09:03:00.000	00:18:55.202	00:01:54.195	00:41:19.721	00:01:09.206	00:23:49.012	01:27:07.336	50	F	Sprint Female
13	1902	THOMAS BURKE	09:00:00.000	00:17:49.000	00:01:17.000	00:39:26.000	00:02:13.000	00:26:25.455	01:27:10.455	60	М	Sprint Male
14	1913	JOHN KENNY	09:00:00.000	00:14:54.180	00:02:04.425	00:49:37.395	00:01:20.225	00:19:56.545	01:27:52.770	31	М	Sprint Male
15	1861	RACHAEL ANGELINI	09:03:00.000	00:14:43.703	00:02:44.619	00:41:10.958	00:02:02.189	00:27:39.456	01:28:20.925	56	F	Sprint Female
16	1900	DEREK BRONSTON	09:00:00.000	00:20:10.641	00:02:17.970	00:41:14.011	00:02:44.752	00:22:54.244	01:29:21.618	54	М	Sprint Male
17	1884	MADELYN MILLER	09:03:00.000	00:17:18.523	00:01:34.058	00:46:43.854	00:01:19.817	00:22:43.025	01:29:39.277	15	F	Sprint Female
18	1877	CHRISTINA KIEVIT	09:03:00.000	00:17:17.958	00:02:17.522	00:43:13.800	00:01:37.278	00:26:00.730	01:30:27.288	37	F	Sprint Female
19	1888	DAWN REIS	09:03:00.000	00:16:35.392	00:01:33.608	00:45:37.000	00:01:19.000	00:26:07.121	01:31:12.121	51	F	Sprint Female
20	1924	ROBERT PROIETTI	09:00:00.000	00:19:18.253	00:01:49.149	00:44:00.838	00:01:01.279	00:25:36.321	01:31:45.840	33	М	Sprint Male
21	1894	ELIZABETH WEAVER	09:03:00.000	00:17:32.077	00:02:13.637	00:44:59.294	00:00:50.107	00:26:23.221	01:31:58.336	40	F	Sprint Female
22	1897	JIM BECKER	09:00:00.000	00:16:21.707	00:03:55.432	00:44:22.890	00:00:39.464	00:28:29.726	01:33:49.219	76	М	Sprint Male
23	1883	KATHERINE MCGUINNESS	09:03:00.000	00:17:24.000	00:01:14.000	00:45:32.000	00:01:56.000	00:28:46.988	01:34:52.988	40	F	Sprint Female
24	1882	SANDY MALLOY	09:03:00.000	00:19:58.142	00:02:09.954	00:45:03.944	00:01:05.867	00:26:43.739	01:35:01.646	52	F	Sprint Female
25	1915	DAWN LAPIERRE	09:00:00.000	00:19:35.059	00:04:31.291	00:45:51.100	00:01:12.395	00:25:36.854	01:36:46.699	56	М	Sprint Male
26	1886	JACQUELINE PARKER	09:03:00.000	00:21:55.994	00:01:55.416	00:47:12.807	00:01:02.308	00:25:42.678	01:37:49.203	51	F	Sprint Female
27	1869	EMILY FEIT	09:03:00.000	00:18:02.329	00:04:46.984	00:47:17.793	00:00:58.142	00:26:49.060	01:37:54.308	44	F	Sprint Female
28	1931	JAN PASSOFF	09:00:00.000	00:15:50.139	00:03:19.818	00:47:03.043	00:00:44.237	00:32:18.352	01:39:15.589	67	М	Sprint Male
29	1871	LUCIE HAJIAN	09:03:00.000	00:23:51.068	00:03:35.009	00:46:09.180	00:01:40.172	00:26:18.334	01:41:33.763	27	F	Sprint Female
30	1872	KATHERINE HANNABY	09:03:00.000	00:23:54.716	00:03:30.375	00:45:04.955	00:01:40.179	00:27:23.667	01:41:33.892	27	F	Sprint Female
31	1873	Amanda hofman	09:03:00.000	00:18:12.266	00:03:31.656	00:53:09.637	00:01:17.635	00:26:03.091	01:42:14.285		F	Sprint Female
32	1930	CHRIS HARTMAN	09:00:00.000	00:17:35.610	00:01:46.364	00:46:48.341	00:01:47.391	00:34:18.753	01:42:16.459	40	М	Sprint Clydesdale
33	1917	DANIELE MATTEI	09:00:00.000	00:15:57.398	00:05:30.023	00:57:59.053	00:00:53.796	00:22:39.038	01:42:59.308	35	М	Sprint Male
34	1895	DUSTIN ALBERTINE	09:00:00.000	00:21:59.213	00:02:03.561	00:49:59.807	00:00:35.374	00:29:12.951	01:43:50.906	32	М	Sprint Male
35	1918	PATRICK MCKENNA	09:00:00.000	00:22:59.456	00:02:38.820	00:47:35.764	00:03:17.039	00:29:44.259	01:46:15.338	54	М	Sprint Male
36		TAREK KHASHAN	09:00:00.000	00:19:37.457	00:13:21.826	00:46:21.522	00:00:58.842	00:26:29.962	01:46:49.609	25	М	Sprint Male
37	1934	AMIR COHEN	09:00:00.000	00:18:40.376	00:02:46.966	00:48:25.658	00:01:36.979	00:36:10.431	01:47:40.410	60	М	Sprint Male
38	1892	VICTORIA STANHOPE	09:03:00.000	00:19:10.844	00:05:16.727	00:52:10.442	00:01:46.201	00:30:14.620	01:48:38.834		F	Sprint Female
39	1935	VICTOR MCGREGOR	09:00:00.000	00:23:08.000	00:04:55.000	00:48:27.000	00:02:42.000	00:30:01.902	01:49:13.902	65	М	Sprint Male
40	1880	CYNTHIA LOYND	09:03:00.000	00:23:14.918	00:04:58.205	00:53:09.449	00:00:48.850	00:27:24.012	01:49:35.434		F	Sprint Female
41		LORI RUTH FEDERMAN	09:03:00.000	00:22:23.420	00:05:40.670	00:50:09.821	00:02:05.335	00:29:34.992	01:49:54.238		F	Sprint Athena
42	1906	JORGE DIAZ	09:00:00.000	00:18:55.276	00:03:26.208	00:52:29.488	00:01:10.508	00:33:54.614	01:49:56.094	45	М	Sprint Male

43	1921 BENJAMIN MULLER	09:00:00.000	00:30:00.134	00:04:32.567	00:43:21.913	00:01:34.675	00:31:39.642	01:51:08.931	27	М	Sprint Male
44	1933 MOH KHADEER	09:00:00.000	00:24:33.159	00:02:39.319	00:50:27.522	00:00:48.544	00:34:09.135	01:52:37.679	54	М	Sprint Male
45	1927 ALEX THORP	09:00:00.000	00:29:38.000	00:04:18.971	00:53:30.029	00:00:53.000	00:27:18.659	01:55:38.659	31	М	Sprint Male
46	1893 LYSANDRA TETREAULT	09:03:00.000	00:25:25.141	00:04:47.384	00:54:30.636	00:01:30.046	00:29:26.010	01:55:39.217	31	F	Sprint Female
47	1875 JENNIFER KALAR	09:03:00.000	00:21:05.512	00:03:01.966	00:56:42.522	00:01:27.927	00:33:27.137	01:55:45.064	32	F	Sprint Female
48	1901 SETH BUNCHER	09:00:00.000	00:29:44.243	00:05:03.529	00:51:13.228	00:02:22.654	00:28:50.755	01:57:14.409	52	М	Sprint Male
49	1925 JEREMY ROGERS	09:00:00.000	00:25:08.060	00:03:24.581	00:53:47.829	00:01:03.690	00:33:50.649	01:57:14.809	37	М	Sprint Clydesdale
50	1885 KATHRYN MINSHEW	09:03:00.000	00:20:45.498	00:06:34.297	00:53:15.961	00:02:42.214	00:35:03.625	01:58:21.595	35	F	Sprint Female
51	1928 BENJAMIN WALD	09:00:00.000	00:23:46.024	00:06:33.558	00:55:42.418	00:01:31.387	00:33:48.101	02:01:21.488	34	М	Sprint Male
52	1874 SIBYL JACOBSON	09:03:00.000	00:24:32.797	00:04:12.477	00:51:05.945	00:03:04.291	00:41:51.518	02:04:47.028	79	F	Sprint Female
53	1862 REBECCA ARMSTRONG	09:03:00.000	00:24:13.920	00:03:32.191	00:56:01.980	00:03:25.006	00:46:13.550	02:13:26.647	53	F	Sprint Female
54	1908 JOURDAN FRAIN	09:00:00.000	00:29:18.847	00:05:56.973	01:00:44.902	00:02:16.518	00:35:29.771	02:13:47.011	38	М	Sprint Clydesdale
55	1881 MAGDA MAJCHER	09:03:00.000	00:24:58.009	00:03:42.202	01:00:24.852	00:01:06.647	00:44:17.658	02:14:29.368	40	F	Sprint Female
56	1887 KATHY PFEIFFER	09:03:00.000	00:29:38.934	00:06:46.073	00:53:49.215	00:02:09.209	00:42:57.761	02:15:21.192	67	F	Sprint Female
57	1890 LAURA SCHAPPERT	09:03:00.000	00:27:39.063	00:03:43.534	01:00:30.289	00:03:27.451	00:57:55.689	02:33:16.026	35	F	Sprint Athena